
Quarter ending :December 2025

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non -
Disposal Undertaking ? No

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by
way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Category of
shareholder

No. of
shareholders

No. of fully
paid up

equity shares
held

Total no.
shares held

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. of
Voting
Rights

Total
as a %

of
Total

Voting
right

Total No. Of
shares on

fully diluted
basis

(including
warrants,

ESOP,
Convertible
Securities

etc.)

Shareholding
, as a %

assuming
full

conversion
of

convertible
securities (

as a
percentage
of diluted

share
capital)As a

% of
(A+B+C2)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_I SubCategory_II SubCategory_III

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group 30 53,55,19,366 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366 -- -- --

(B) Public 1,02,733 43,54,78,878 43,54,78,878 44.85 43,54,78,878 44.85 43,54,78,878 44.85 43,37,99,964

Grand Total 1,02,763 97,09,98,244 97,09,98,244 100.00 97,09,98,244 100.00 97,09,98,244 100.00 96,93,19,330

Summary statement holding of specified securities
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Shareholding Pattern

Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 522285 Quarter Ending : Dec-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder Entity Type Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held

Total nos.
shares held

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities Total No. Of shares
on fully diluted basis
(including warrants,
ESOP, Convertible

Securities etc.)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible

securities ( as a
percentage of diluted
share capital)As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

formClass eg: X Total

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 12 4,46,41,177 4,46,41,177 4.60 4,46,41,177 4.60 4,46,41,177 4.60 4,46,41,177

RITIKA JAYASWAL Promoter
Group 1 1,75,200 1,75,200 0.02 1,75,200 0.02 1,75,200 0.02 1,75,200

POOJAA AGRAWAL Promoter
Group 1 7,27,176 7,27,176 0.07 7,27,176 0.07 7,27,176 0.07 7,27,176

ARCHIT JAYASWAL Promoter 1 18,44,705 18,44,705 0.19 18,44,705 0.19 18,44,705 0.19 18,44,705

HARGUNN BEDI
JAYASWAL

Promoter
Group 1 21,37,447 21,37,447 0.22 21,37,447 0.22 21,37,447 0.22 21,37,447

RITA JAYASWAL Promoter 1 27,16,820 27,16,820 0.28 27,16,820 0.28 27,16,820 0.28 27,16,820

NISHA JAYASWAL Promoter 1 27,16,820 27,16,820 0.28 27,16,820 0.28 27,16,820 0.28 27,16,820

ANAND JAYASWAL Promoter 1 30,63,360 30,63,360 0.32 30,63,360 0.32 30,63,360 0.32 30,63,360

AVNEESH JAYASWAL Promoter 1 35,69,155 35,69,155 0.37 35,69,155 0.37 35,69,155 0.37 35,69,155

KARISHMA JAYASWAL Promoter
Group 1 44,88,348 44,88,348 0.46 44,88,348 0.46 44,88,348 0.46 44,88,348

ARVIND JAYASWAL Promoter 1 50,89,740 50,89,740 0.52 50,89,740 0.52 50,89,740 0.52 50,89,740
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RAMESH JAYASWAL Promoter 1 50,90,140 50,90,140 0.52 50,90,140 0.52 50,90,140 0.52 50,90,140

BASANT LALL SHAW Promoter 1 1,30,22,266 1,30,22,266 1.34 1,30,22,266 1.34 1,30,22,266 1.34 1,30,22,266

Any Other (specify) 18 49,08,78,189 49,08,78,189 50.55 49,08,78,189 50.55 49,08,78,189 50.55 49,08,78,189

NECO HOLDING PVT
LTD

Promoter
Group 1 4,49,190 4,49,190 0.05 4,49,190 0.05 4,49,190 0.05 4,49,190

JYOTIKANT
INVESTMENTS PVT
LTD

Promoter
Group 1 4,82,370 4,82,370 0.05 4,82,370 0.05 4,82,370 0.05 4,82,370

PARIVAR FOOD
INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

Promoter
Group 1 6,22,944 6,22,944 0.06 6,22,944 0.06 6,22,944 0.06 6,22,944

VIBRANT
ELECTRONICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 6,58,831 6,58,831 0.07 6,58,831 0.07 6,58,831 0.07 6,58,831

NAGPUR AGRO AND
FOOD PROCESSORS
LTD

Promoter
Group 1 16,90,430 16,90,430 0.17 16,90,430 0.17 16,90,430 0.17 16,90,430

NECO LEASING AND
FINANCE PVT LTD

Promoter
Group 1 35,91,320 35,91,320 0.37 35,91,320 0.37 35,91,320 0.37 35,91,320

NECO VALVES AND
PUMPS PVT LTD

Promoter
Group 1 41,61,590 41,61,590 0.43 41,61,590 0.43 41,61,590 0.43 41,61,590

JAYASWAL NECO
STEEL AND MINING
LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 2,20,18,209 2,20,18,209 2.27 2,20,18,209 2.27 2,20,18,209 2.27 2,20,18,209

JAYASWAL NECO
POWER PRIVATE
LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 4,00,87,987 4,00,87,987 4.13 4,00,87,987 4.13 4,00,87,987 4.13 4,00,87,987

APEX SPINNING
MILLS PVT LTD

Promoter
Group 1 4,07,69,198 4,07,69,198 4.20 4,07,69,198 4.20 4,07,69,198 4.20 4,07,69,198

ANURAG SALES AND
SERVICES PVT LTD

Promoter
Group 1 4,16,22,820 4,16,22,820 4.29 4,16,22,820 4.29 4,16,22,820 4.29 4,16,22,820

AVON SALES AND
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 4,17,86,820 4,17,86,820 4.30 4,17,86,820 4.30 4,17,86,820 4.30 4,17,86,820
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JAYASWAL NECO
INFRASTRUCTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 4,19,38,431 4,19,38,431 4.32 4,19,38,431 4.32 4,19,38,431 4.32 4,19,38,431

JAYASWAL NECO
ENERGY PRIVATE
LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 4,71,11,320 4,71,11,320 4.85 4,71,11,320 4.85 4,71,11,320 4.85 4,71,11,320

JAYASWAL NECO
METALLICS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 4,75,42,885 4,75,42,885 4.90 4,75,42,885 4.90 4,75,42,885 4.90 4,75,42,885

KARAMVEER IMPEX
PRIVATE LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 4,99,20,820 4,99,20,820 5.14 4,99,20,820 5.14 4,99,20,820 5.14 4,99,20,820

NINE STAR PLASTIC
PACKAGING
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Promoter
Group 1 5,06,32,253 5,06,32,253 5.21 5,06,32,253 5.21 5,06,32,253 5.21 5,06,32,253

JAYASWAL HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

Promoter
Group 1 5,57,90,771 5,57,90,771 5.75 5,57,90,771 5.75 5,57,90,771 5.75 5,57,90,771

Sub Total A1 30 53,55,19,366 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 30 53,55,19,366 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366 55.15 53,55,19,366
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 522285 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

No. of fully
paid up

equity shares
held

Total no. shares
held

Shareholding
% calculated

as per
SCRR, 1957

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. of Voting
Rights

Total
as a %

of
Total

Voting
right

Total No. Of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants,

ESOP,
Convertible

Securities etc.)

Shareholding
, as a %

assuming
full

conversion
of

convertible
securities (

as a
percentage
of diluted

share
capital)As a

% of
(A+B+C2)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not
Applicable)

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_I SubCategory_II SubCategory_III

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

B1) Institutions
(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

Mutual Funds/ 5 7623 7,623 0.00 7,623 0.00 7,623 0.00 2,388

Alternate
Investment Funds 4 2033943 20,33,943 0.21 20,33,943 0.21 20,33,943 0.21 20,33,943

Banks 14 4236 4,236 0.00 4,236 0.00 4,236 0.00 1,070

NBFCs registered
with RBI 2 15562 15,562 0.00 15,562 0.00 15,562 0.00 15,562

Sub Total B1 25 2061364 20,61,364 0.21 20,61,364 0.21 20,61,364 0.21 20,52,963

B2) Institutions
(Foreign) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

20 7753701 77,53,701 0.80 77,53,701 0.80 77,53,701 0.80 77,53,701
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Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
II

4 4739439 47,39,439 0.49 47,39,439 0.49 47,39,439 0.49 47,39,439

Any
Other(Institutions
(Foreign))

1 245 245 0.00 245 0.00 245 0.00

Other 1 245 245 0.00 245 0.00 245 0.00

Sub Total B2 25 12493385 1,24,93,385 1.29 1,24,93,385 1.29 1,24,93,385 1.29 1,24,93,140

B3) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

B4) Non-
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

97898 63080717 6,30,80,717 6.50 6,30,80,717 6.50 6,30,80,717 6.50 6,14,79,449

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

1160 149156116 14,91,56,116 15.36 14,91,56,116 15.36 14,91,56,116 15.36 14,91,56,116

SATHYAMOORTHI
DEVARAJULU 1 9900000 99,00,000 1.02 99,00,000 1.02 99,00,000 1.02 99,00,000

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 925 4762134 47,62,134 0.49 47,62,134 0.49 47,62,134 0.49 47,51,963

Bodies Corporate 688 169754854 16,97,54,854 17.48 16,97,54,854 17.48 16,97,54,854 17.48 16,96,99,980

DARSHAN GEMS
PRIVATE LIMITED 1 17314438 1,73,14,438 1.78 1,73,14,438 1.78 1,73,14,438 1.78 1,73,14,438

SALMON
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

1 18567601 1,85,67,601 1.91 1,85,67,601 1.91 1,85,67,601 1.91 1,85,67,601
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COSTAL
MULTITRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

1 25735692 2,57,35,692 2.65 2,57,35,692 2.65 2,57,35,692 2.65 2,57,35,692

RAJVARDHAN
TRADEZONE
PRIVATE LIMITED

1 26329859 2,63,29,859 2.71 2,63,29,859 2.71 2,63,29,859 2.71 2,63,29,859

EFFICIENT
STRUCTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED
.

1 28611864 2,86,11,864 2.95 2,86,11,864 2.95 2,86,11,864 2.95 2,86,11,864

Any Other (specify) 2012 34170308 3,41,70,308 3.52 3,41,70,308 3.52 3,41,70,308 3.52 3,41,66,353

Unclaimed or
Suspense or Escrow
Account

1 1850 1,850 0.00 1,850 0.00 1,850 0.00 1,640

LLP 97 6380810 63,80,810 0.66 63,80,810 0.66 63,80,810 0.66 63,80,810

SSPL SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED 1 9900000 99,00,000 1.02 99,00,000 1.02 99,00,000 1.02 99,00,000

Clearing Members 67 13182154 1,31,82,154 1.36 1,31,82,154 1.36 1,31,82,154 1.36 1,31,82,154

HUF 1847 14605494 1,46,05,494 1.50 1,46,05,494 1.50 1,46,05,494 1.50 1,46,01,749

Sub Total B4 102683 420924129 42,09,24,129 43.35 42,09,24,129 43.35 42,09,24,129 43.35 41,92,53,861

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 102733 435478878 43,54,78,878 44.85 43,54,78,878 44.85 43,54,78,878 44.85 43,37,99,964
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 522285 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of
the Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held

Total no.
shares
held

Shareholding % calculated
as per SCRR, 1957 As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Total No. Of shares on fully diluted
basis (including warrants, ESOP,

Convertible Securities etc.)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion
of convertible securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held
in dematerialized form (Not

Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0.00 - 0.00

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 - 0.00
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Shareholding Pattern

Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 522285 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL
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Shareholding Pattern

Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 522285 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 100.00 1.54

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.35

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.09

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.07

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.07
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